
2

4

6

8

10

12

9

avenida 
Italia

avenida Dinamarca

avenida Palmas Altas

av
en

ida
 La

 R
az

a

ctr
a E

l C
op

ero

puente V Centenario

aut
oví

a 
Se-3

0

ctr
a E

sc
lus

a (
de

 La
)

Guía Urbana de Sevilla
1:2.000

13-19 12-19
13-20 12-20

13-18 12-18
Escala

12-19
Fecha  12/04/2014

Sistema de Referencia EPSG:25830


